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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

JoSAA

[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

Seat Information

Institute Type:

lITs

Select Institute:

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

Select Program:

ALL

Indian Aerospace All India

Institute of Engineering (4

Technology Years,

Bombay Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Chemical All India
Institute of Engineering (4
Technology Years,
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s

Gender-Neutral 24

Female-only 6
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 45

Female-only 10
(including
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-Counselling Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process
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Technology
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Indian
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Indian
Institute of
Technology
Bombay
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Technology)

Civil

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Environmental

Science and

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering
Physics (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering

and Materials

Science (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Energy

Engineering (4

Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

All India

All India

All India

All India

All India

All India

All India

All India

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Female-only
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Female-only
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14

14

59

15

36

18

61

14

41

14

13

13

15

11

19

19

12

23

15

11
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Indian Chemistry (4  All India
Institute of Years,

Technology Bachelor of
Bombay Science)

Indian Economics (4 All India
Institute of Years,

Technology Bachelor of

Bombay Science)

Indian BSin All India
Institute of Mathematics
Technology (4 Years,
Bombay Bachelor of

Science)

Indian Electrical All India
Institute of Engineering (5
Technology Years,
Bombay Bachelor and

Master of

Technology

(Dual Degree))

Legends

GEN-EWS  GEN-EWS Seats = GEN-EWS - PwD
OBC-NCL  OBC-NCL Seats OBC-NCL-PwWD
SC SC Seats SC - PwD

ST ST Seats ST - PwD

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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28

522

27

129

7 193 10 96

GEN-EWS-PwD Seats (Person With Disablity)
OBC-NCL-PwD Seats (Person With Disablity)
SC - PwD Seats (Person With Disablity)

ST - PwD Seats (Person With Disablity)
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